Fan Favorite

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 3 1:06pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

I Am Iron Man

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AMCBRA

Fever'S Break

The DunKings (SF)

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Fever'S Break

AnonFLEX6

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Fever'S Break

AnonFLEX6

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O
AMCBRA

Nasty 03

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Nasty 03

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AMCBRA

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O
AMCBRA

Nasty 03

111.75
132.75
100.25
120.00

88.50
136.00

144.10

99.55
146.90
150.35
132.45
136.75

146.00
103.50
108.65
139.15
156.15
156.75

167.40
111.60
166.00
132.20
123.25
138.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Sja3s

PA Power O
Pattaya Bound
Nasty 03
AnonFLEX6
Rated R Superstar

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O
AMCBRA

Nasty 03

The DunKings (SF)
Rated R Superstar

PA Power O

I Am Iron Man
Nasty 03
AMCBRA

Rated R Superstar
The DunKings (SF)

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

The DunKings (SF)

Rated R Superstar

Fever'S Break

AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound
AMCBRA

Fever'S Break
AnonFLEX6

The DunKings (SF)
Rated R Superstar

Rated R Superstar
The DunKings (SF)
Nasty 03

Pattaya Bound
Fever'S Break
AnonFLEX6

The DunKings (SF)
AnonFLEX6

Pattaya Bound

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Rated R Superstar

Fever'S Break
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111.45
122.85
111.00
167.15
149.00
107.45

91.25
113.75
134.55
123.05
165.20
131.60

194.65
137.80
126.35
174.75

76.60
102.80

86.35
157.70
145.95

92.95
142.25
143.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Pattaya Bound

Nasty 03

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
Sja3s

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O

Pattaya Bound
AMCBRA

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

I Am Iron Man

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AMCBRA

Fever'S Break

The DunKings (SF)

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Fever'S Break

AnonFLEX6

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
*Buffalo Bills 8 $350

Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
Pattaya Bound

Fever'S Break

AnonFLEX6

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

AMCBRA

Nasty 03

Rated R Superstar
Fever'S Break
AnonFLEX6

The DunKings (SF)

Nasty 03

Fever'S Break
AMCBRA

The DunKings (SF)
Rated R Superstar
AnonFLEX6

AnonFLEX6

Rated R Superstar

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AMCBRA

Fever'S Break

The DunKings (SF)

Fever'S Break

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
AnonFLEX6

Nasty 03

Rated R Superstar

The DunKings (SF)

Sja3s

PA Power O
Pattaya Bound
Nasty 03
AnonFLEX6

Rated R Superstar

I Am Iron Man

PA Power O
AMCBRA

Nasty 03

The DunKings (SF)
Rated R Superstar

PA Power O

I Am Iron Man
Nasty 03
AMCBRA

Rated R Superstar
The DunKings (SF)
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
AMCBRA
AnonFLEX6
Fever'S Break

I Am Iron Man
Nasty 03

PA Power O
Pattaya Bound
Rated R Superstar
Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
The DunKings (SF)

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
AMCBRA
AnonFLEX6
Fever'S Break

I Am Iron Man
Nasty 03

PA Power O
Pattaya Bound
Rated R Superstar
Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
The DunKings (SF)

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Buffalo Bills 8 $350
AMCBRA
AnonFLEX6
Fever'S Break

I Am Iron Man
Nasty 03

PA Power O
Pattaya Bound
Rated R Superstar
Sja3s

Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
The DunKings (SF)

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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