

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	111.75	VS	Sja3s	111.45
I Am Iron Man	132.75	VS	PA Power O	122.85
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	100.25	VS	Pattaya Bound	111.00
AMCBRA	120.00	VS	Nasty 03	167.15
Fever'S Break	88.50	VS	AnonFLEX6	149.00
The DunKings (SF)	136.00	VS	Rated R Superstar	107.45
····e _ age (e. )				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	144.10	VS	I Am Iron Man	91.25
Sja3s	99.55	VS	PA Power O	113.75
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	146.90	VS	AMCBRA	134.55
Pattaya Bound	150.35	VS	Nasty 03	123.05
Fever'S Break	132.45	VS	The DunKings (SF)	165.20
AnonFLEX6	136.75	VS	Rated R Superstar	131.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	146.00	10	PA Power O	194.65
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	146.00	VS	I Am Iron Man	194.65
Sja3s		VS		
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	108.65 139.15	VS	Nasty 03 AMCBRA	126.35 174.75
Pattaya Bound Fever'S Break	156.15	VS		76.60
AnonFLEX6	156.75	VS	Rated R Superstar	102.80
ANOTELEXO	100.75	VS	The DunKings (SF)	102.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	167.40	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	86.35
Sja3s	111.60	VS	Pattaya Bound	157.70
I Am Iron Man	166.00	VS	The DunKings (SF)	145.95
PA Power O	132.20	VS	Rated R Superstar	92.95
AMCBRA	123.25	VS	Fever'S Break	142.25
Nasty 03	138.75	VS	AnonFLEX6	143.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 *Buffalo Bills 8 \$350			Dottova Round	
		VS	Pattaya Bound AMCBRA	
Sja3s		VS	Fever'S Break	
I Am Iron Man PA Power O		VS	AnonFLEX6	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9		VS	The DunKings (SF)	
Nasty 03		vs vs	Rated R Superstar	
Nasty 03		v3	Raled R Supersial	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350		VS	Rated R Superstar	
Sja3s		VS	The DunKings (SF)	
I Am Iron Man		VS	Nasty 03	
PA Power O		VS	Pattaya Bound	
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9		VS	Fever'S Break	
AMCBRA		VS	AnonFLEX6	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7		1/2	The Dunkings (SE)	
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350		VS	The DunKings (SF) AnonFLEX6	
Sja3s I Am Iron Man		VS	Pattaya Bound	
PA Power O		VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	
AMCBRA		vs vs	Rated R Superstar	
Nasty 03		vs vs	Fever'S Break	
Hably 00		43	i ovoi o bicak	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	AMCBRA
Sja3s	VS	Nasty 03
I Am Iron Man	VS	Rated R Superstar
PA Power O	VS	Fever'S Break
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	VS	AnonFLEX6
Pattaya Bound	VS	The DunKings (SF)
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	Nasty 03
Sja3s	VS	Fever'S Break
I Am Iron Man	VS	AMCBRA
PA Power O	VS	The DunKings (SF)
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	VS	Rated R Superstar
Pattaya Bound	VS	AnonFLEX6
Week 40 NEL Week 40		
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	AnonFLEX6
Sja3s I Am Iron Man	VS	Rated R Superstar
PA Power O	VS VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 AMCBRA
Pattaya Bound	vs vs	Fever'S Break
Nasty 03	VS VS	The DunKings (SF)
Nasty 00	V3	The Dunkings (OF)
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	Fever'S Break
Sja3s	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 9
I Am Iron Man	VS	AnonFLEX6
PA Power O	VS	Nasty 03
Pattaya Bound	VS	Rated R Superstar
AMCBRA	VS	The DunKings (SF)
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	Sja3s
I Am Iron Man	VS	PA Power O
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	VS	Pattaya Bound
AMCBRA	VS	Nasty 03
Fever'S Break	VS	AnonFLEX6
The DunKings (SF)	VS	Rated R Superstar
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 *Buffalo Bills 8 \$350		I Am Iron Man
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VS	PA Power O
Sja3s	VS	AMCBRA
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 Pattaya Bound	VS	Nasty 03
Fever'S Break	VS VS	The DunKings (SF)
AnonFLEX6	vs vs	Rated R Superstar
	V3	Rated R Supersial
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350	VS	PA Power O
Sja3s	VS	I Am Iron Man
Team Batman Dynasty SF 9	VS	Nasty 03
Pattaya Bound	VS	AMCBRA
Fever'S Break	VS	Rated R Superstar
AnonFLEX6	VS	The DunKings (SF)

No Games Scheduled

## Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

\*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350 AMCBRA AnonFLEX6 Fever'S Break I Am Iron Man Nasty 03 PA Power O Pattaya Bound Rated R Superstar Sja3s Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 The DunKings (SF)

## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

\*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350 AMCBRA AnonFLEX6 Fever'S Break I Am Iron Man Nasty 03 PA Power O Pattaya Bound Rated R Superstar Sja3s Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 The DunKings (SF)

## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

\*Buffalo Bills 8 \$350 AMCBRA AnonFLEX6 Fever'S Break I Am Iron Man Nasty 03 PA Power O Pattaya Bound Rated R Superstar Sja3s Team Batman Dynasty SF 9 The DunKings (SF)

## No Games Scheduled